P11000.021.858	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000189148120
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	Odress Change 03-07-2011 MR-VHL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Office Use Only	

Rivera, Maribel

From:	Christine Binks [robertschwartzpa@bellsouth.net]
Sent:	Monday, March 07, 2011 4:15 PM
То:	CorpAddressChange
Cc:	Robert Schwartz; 'ŠID MOSKIN'
Subject:	Exotica, Inc.

Document Number P11000021858 filed 3/4/2011.

The address is correct except the Suite Number should be **104** instead of 101 for the principal address, mailing address, Registered Agent's address, Officer's address, etc.

Thank you for correcting this error.

Christine Binks Procter, Florida Registered Paralegal Robert Marc Schwartz, P.A. 4700 NW Boca Raton Boulevard, <u>Suite 104</u> Boca Raton, FL 33431-4860 561-241-1850 561-241-1845 fax <u>BobSchwartz@BellSouth.net</u> <u>RobertSchwartzPA@bellSouth.net</u> (goes to Christine only) <u>www.RobertSchwartzPA.com</u>

Confidentiality Notice:

This message is being sent on behalf of a lawyer. It is intended exclusively for the individual or entity to which it is addressed. This communication may contain information that is proprietary, privileged or confidential, or otherwise legally exempt from disclosure. If you are not the named addressee, you are not authorized to read, print, retain, copy, or disseminate this message or any part of it. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail and delete all copies of the message. Thank you.

<u>,</u>}